
DOVER GIRLS SOCCER 
2020 Varsity and JV 

 
 
Saturday August 22 WEST HOLMES ​(Varsity ONLY​) Away Noon 8-2 W 
 
Monday August 24 PERRY Home 5:00 PM 6 - 0 W 
Saturday August 29 MARIETTA ​(Varsity ONLY) Senior Night Home 6:00 PM 
 
Tuesday September 1 CAMBRIDGE ​(Varsity ONLY) Away 5:00 PM 

 
Monday September 7 Labor Day 
Monday September 7 PARKERSBURG SOUTH Varsity only Away 3:00 PM (At Riverview) 
Thursday September 10 WARREN LOCAL Home 5:00 PM 
Saturday September 12 NEW PHILADELPHIA Away  

(Southside Park - JVG 1:30 , JVB 3:30, VG 5:30, VB 7:30)  
 
Tuesday September 15 MARIETTA Away 5:00 PM 
Saturday September 19 TRI VALLEY Away 10:00 AM 
 
Tuesday September 22 CAMBRIDGE ​(Varsity ONLY) Home 5:00 PM 
Saturday September 26 JOHN GLENN ​(Varsity ONLY) Away 6:00 PM 
 
Monday September 28 LAKE Home 5:00 PM 
Wednesday September 30 STEUBENVILLE Away 5:30 PM 
Saturday October 3 Homecoming 
 
Tuesday October 6 WOOSTER Home 5:00 PM 
Saturday October 10 WARREN LOCAL Away 10:00 AM 
 
Saturday October 17 NEW PHILADELPHIA ​K4ACure​ ​at Crater Stadium Home 

Game Order:  BJV (2:00), GJV (4:00), BV (6:00), GV (8:00) 
 
State Tournament 
Sectional: Monday 10/19 to Saturday 10/24 
Districts: Monday 10/26 to Saturday 10/31 
Regionals:  Monday 11/2 to Saturday 11/7 
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